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Outdoor Fitness Space

P a n g b o u r n e  M e a d o w

5

5

5

1

1

3

1

2

T
h

a
m

e
s

 
A

v
e

n
u

e

7

10

10

14

6

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

4

13

13

13

13

Thames 
Water

SSE
Substation

11

9 12

Tennis

Bowls

Kids

P layground

Fami ly

Seat ing

Pangbourne Rec 
Regeneration

1

4

5

For more details and to share your feedback 
please scan the �QR code here or visit:� 

www.pangbourne-pc.gov.uk/RECPAGE

Pangbourne Parish Council, Parish Office, Pangbourne Village Hall, Station Road, Pangbourne, RG8 7AN

Tel: 0118 984 1118

Email: clerk@pangbourne-pc.gov.uk

I D E A S  F O R  C O N S U L T A T I O N
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Multi-Use Games Area

Multi-Use Games Area (MUGA)

Casual Kid’s Football

Teenagers Area

All-Weather Trail

Car Park

13

Security
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Skatepark

8

Floodlights
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Football Clubhouse
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Coffee Bar
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